JY-450/590SP Full Automatic Shrink Packaging Machine
Main performance & characteristics
1. Suitable for singly or arbitrary assembled packaging.
2. Cutting-resistance safety on-off device is set for preventing the damage of packed goods.
3. If add the waste material recovery device, it can make the packaging mostly beautiful.
4. Adjusted separately for the speed, temperature and length of the packaging, it makes the
operation convenient and accuracy.
5. With the control of motor braking, the reaction of the equipment is sensitive.
6. With Chain scraper conveyor, no movement or overturn happened while sending the package.
7. Date coder and ink-jet printer are optional. No need manual work.
Using range
Suitable for heat shrink packaging of bowl or cupped instant noodles, cupped milk, bottled milk,
cupped tea, noodles, tableware disinfection, soap, cosmetic and mosquito, etc.
Technical parameter
Model JY-450SP/99 JY-450SP/120 JY-450SP/150
Packing speed (bag/minute) 50-180bag/min 50-150bag/min 50-150bag/min
Packing size (mm) L60-400 L80-400 L100-400
Length x Width x Height W< 150mm W<150mm W<150mm
  H<40mm H<60mm H<75mm
Maximum width of film (mm) <450mm <450mm <450mm
Packing material POF/PVCfilm POF/PVCfilm POF/PVCfilm
Power
Packaging machine:220V,50/60Hz,3-5Kw
Shrink tunnel:380V,50Hz, 15Kw
Overall size (mm)
5000*1050* 5000*1050* 5000*1050*
1600mm 1600mm 1600mm
Weight 1000kg 1000kg 1000kg
Model JY-590SP/99 JY-590SP/120 JY-590SP/150
Packing speed (bag/minute) 50-150bag/min 50-150bag/min 50-150bag/min
Packing size (mm) L70-400 L100-450 L100-400
Length x Width x Height W<200mm W<200mm W<200mm
  H<60mm H<90mm H<100mm
Maximum width of film (mm) <590mm <590mm <590mm
Packing material POF/PVCfilm POF/PVCfilm POF/PVCfilm
Power
Packaging machine:220V,50/60Hz,3-5Kw
Shrink tunnel:380V,50Hz, 15Kw
Overall size (mm)
5000*1050* 5000*1050* 5000*1050*
1600mm 1600mm 1600mm
Weight 1000kg 1200kg 1200kg